BOX ASSIGNMENTS		2002	DO NOT USE F	OR TRADEMARKS	
			Y		
TO THE ASSISTANT COMMISSISIR: PLEASE RECORD THEAS	ONER (101966 FACHED ORIGINAL DOCUMEN	8 <mark>974</mark> TS OR COPY THER	REOF. 1-24	601	
1. NAME OF CONVEYING PART	Y(USS) (ASSIGNORS(S)):		,		
1. Yasumasa GOTØ		2.			
3. JAN 2 4 7	002)	4.			
)5. <u>.</u>		6.			
7.		8.			
ADDITIONAL NAME(S)	MEYING PARTY (185) ATTACHE	D; LES MINO			
2. PARTY(IES) (ASSIGNEE(S)) F					
NAME: Kabushiki Kaisha Toshiba	3				
ADDRESS: 1-1, Shibaura 1-chon	ne, Minato-ku, Tokyo, Japan				
ADDITIONAL NAME(S) & ADDR	ESS(ES) ATTACHED? YES	⊠NO			
3. NATURE OF CONVEYANCE	(DOCUMENT):	conics of same Assis	anment signed by differe	ent inventors is one	
	cument for recordation—multiple	cohies of same Assi	griment signed by dinere	THE IT VEHICLES IS ONE	
document) ⊠ASSIGNMENT OF		REST EXE	C. DATE: January 7, 20	02	
⊠ASSIGNWLINT OF ⊠ORIGINAL	FACSIMILE/PHOTOCOPY	(20)	, ,		
CHANGE OF NAME					
☐SECURITY ☐ MERGER	OTHER:				
EXECUTION DATE(S) ON THE	DECLARATION IF FILED HERE	WITH: (<u>NOTE</u> : IF DA	TES ON DECLARATION	N AND	
ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SEE AT	TY!) January 7, 2002				
4.5 APPL. NO.(S) OR PAT NO.(S). OTHERS ON ADDITIONAL S	SHEET(S) attached?	☐YES ⊠NO	1st INVENTOR	
A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) M#	1st INVENTOR	B. PATENT NO(S)	M#	if not in item 1	
series code/serial no	if not in item 1			1 HOLD TO TOTAL	
09/986,463 284095		6. NUMBER INV	DLVED:		
5. Name & Address of Party to Whom Correspondence Concerning Document Should be Mailed:		APPLNS			
Pillsbury Winthrop LLP			EE ENCLOSED: (Code:	581)	
Intellectual Property Group		ABOVE TOTAL x \$40 = \$40			
1600 Tysons Boulevard					
McLean, VA 22102		ļ Į			
S S A T T V DV T		8 IF ABOVE FEE I	S MISSING OR INADEQU	ATE CHARGE	
5.5ATTY DKT:		INSUFFICIENCY	TO DEPOSIT ACCOUNT	NUMBER: 03-3975	
P 284095	5JG-32929-USA-AT	UNDER ORDER N		284095	
MATTER NO	CLIENT REF.	dup, sheet not require		MATTER NO.	
9. To the best of my knowledge	and belief, the foregoing informa	ation is true and corre	ect and any attached cop	y is a true copy of	
the original document.					
1 1 .		10. Total number of	of pages including this		
	38009	cover sheet, attachments and document 2			
IM Pr	70001	(do not file dup. Co	over sheet)		
Signatu	ire				
Attorney: Glenn J. Perry			24 2002		
Reg. No. 28458	TEL (700) 005 0404	Date: January 24, 2002			
Atty/Sec: gjp/vaw	TEL: (703) 905-2161	FAX: (703) 905-2500 URN RECEIPT (PAT-103A)			
	KILE WITH PIOKETO	MI RECEIFT (IA.	,		
1/28/2002 HTECKLU1 00000028 09986	463				

03 FC:581

Please return signed/recorded to:

Pillsbury Winthrop LLP Intellectual Property Group 1600 Tysons Boulevard McLean, VA 22102

USA Patent Appln. Sole or Joint

For Inventions made outside USA

<u>executed with or after application</u>

Atty. Dkt. P 284095 | 5JG32929-USA-AT

M#

Client Ref.

NONPROVISIO	NAL
-------------	-----

ASSIGNMENT OF NONPROVISIONAL APPLICATION

NONPROVISIONAL

	In consideration of the sum of Ten Dollars	(\$10.00) and other good and va	iluable consideration paid to each of
ne undersigned,	to wit:		
NSERT	(1) Yasumasa GOTO	(2)	
IAME(S) OF	(3)	(4)	
NVENTÓR(S)	(5)		x box if continued on page 2
ne receipt and so nd transfer(s) ur	ufficiency of which are hereby acknowledge nto:	ed by the undersigned who at th	e request of, hereby sell(s), assign(s)
NSERT	Kabushiki Kaisha Toshiba		
IAME(S) OF	1-1, Shibaura 1-chome, Minato-ku, Tol	kyo, Japan	
SSIGNEE(S)			
ADDRESS(ES)			
nereinafter designated ny and all divisions, co TITLE OF NVENTION	"ASSIGNEE") the entire right, title and interest for the United Intinuations, substitutes, and reissues thereof; and all result A LIGHT-EMITTING DISPLAY DEVICE.	ting patents, known as	. 199, iii die iiii errent und dir approatorie iii duding
NOTE → → Complete ine A, B and/or C	(A) ☐ even date herewith (B) ☑ on November 8, 2001 (C) ☐ in U.S. Appin. No. /	filed	
ne A, B and/or C			
nereinafter act on beha	AND the undersigned hereby authorize(s) and request(s) interest as ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legals alf of said ASSIGNEE; AND the undersigned hereby agree(s) to testify and exect E to ASSIGNEE'S full protection and title in and to the inventhe undersigned hereby authorize(s) Pillsbury Winthrop Lument.	representatives; the undersigned agree(s) the undersigned agree(s) the undersigned agree(s) the undersigned agree(s) the undersigned agree (s) the u	hat the attorney of record in said application shall irs, assigns and legal representatives, deemed
INV	ENTORS	DATE SIGNED	WITNESSES
l):	Gasumasa Hoto	January 7,2002	
	umasa GOTO	January 1742	
(anic. 145			
lame:			
)			
// Name:			
Name: I) Name:			
Name:	1010		
5) Name: Name:			

PAT-114 1/00

30245508_1.DOC